(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900081378399
(City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) tified Copies Certificates of Status	66 NOV 17 AM 11: 03 SECREINRY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	RECEIVED

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY			·	ب ر :	
	ACCOUNT NO.	:	0721000000	32	5 8 A
	REFERENCE	:	607072	4348748	TREE TOLL
	AUTHORIZATION	:		,	The H
	COST LIMIT	:	Sould be	enan	
ORDER DATE :	November 17, 200	6	~ ~		ORIDA
ORDER TIME :	9:39 AM				
ORDER NO. :	607072-010				
CUSTOMER NO:	4348748				

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: TAUER CONSTRUCTION I LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

XX LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

XXXX WITHDRAWAL/CANCELLATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XX_____ PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Kimberly Moret - EXT# 2949

EXAMINER:

NOTICE OF CANCELLATION FOR FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP



Tauer Construction I Limited Partnership

(Name of limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership)

Texas

(Jurisdiction of formation)

September 13, 2002

(Date authorized to transact business in Florida)

This foreign limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership is no longer transacting business in Florida and wishes to cancel its certificate of authority pursuant to s. 620.1907, F.S.

This entity appoints the Florida Department of State as its agent for service of process for rights of action arising out of the transaction of business in this state.

Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)

Signature of a general partner:

Lee Unn Shamblin, Asst. Sec. of auer Construction, Inc., general partner

Typed or printed name:

Ĩ

ee Ann Shamblin

Filing Fee:	\$52.50
Certified Copy (optional):	\$52.50
Certificate of Status (optional):	\$8.75